Location

Summary

3/23/2024
11:57 PM

3/23/2024
4:41 PM

3/23/2024
1:08 PM

3/23/2024
9:37 AM

3/23/2024
9:21 AM

3/23/2024
3:00 AM

Vandalism

Shoplifting

Grand Theft

Warrant

Citation

Stolen Vehicle

1000 Block Pintail Ct
Beat 4

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 3

1700 Block Creekside Dr
Beat 3

300 Block Plaza Dr
Beat 4

900 Block Leidesdorff St
Beat 1

100 Block Placerville Rd
Beat 3

Unknown suspect(s) stole mail from mailbox. Referred to US Postal Inspector.

Four unknown suspect(s) entered store and stole approximately $2,000 worth of merchandise.

On March 5, unknown suspect(s) stole package containing iRobot vacuum.

Javon Moody, 39, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrants. Booked
at Sacramento County Jail.

Alexander Wright, 34, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11377(A) HS.

Unknown suspect(s) stole U-Haul Box Truck.



