Date	Туре	Location	Summary
3/23/2024 11:57 PM	Vandalism	1000 Block Pintail Ct Beat 4	Unknown suspect(s) stole mail from mailbox. Referred to US Postal Inspector.
3/23/2024 4:41 PM	Shoplifting	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 3	Four unknown suspect(s) entered store and stole approximately \$2,000 worth of merchandise.
3/23/2024 1:08 PM	Grand Theft	1700 Block Creekside Dr Beat 3	On March 5, unknown suspect(s) stole package containing iRobot vacuum.
3/23/2024 9:37 AM	Warrant	300 Block Plaza Dr Beat 4	Javon Moody, 39, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for outstanding warrants. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
3/23/2024 9:21 AM	Citation	900 Block Leidesdorff St Beat 1	Alexander Wright, 34, of Rancho Cordova was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11377(A) HS.
3/23/2024 3:00 AM	Stolen Vehicle	100 Block Placerville Rd Beat 3	Unknown suspect(s) stole U-Haul Box Truck.